GATOR JUNIOR GOLF
TOUR

Turkey Creek Spring Open (3/30/24)

Turkey Creek Golf Course (Alachua, FL)

Division

Boys 16-18
William Slaughter
Cody Spratlin
Josh Irving
Harrison Jackson

Boys 14-15
Will Storoe
Brett Bozeman

Boys 12-13
Elliot Rane

Girls 16-18
Alison O'Brien

Girls 14-15
Claire Bond
Rayna Hardin
Estella Bauer

Boys 10-11 (9 Holes)
Will Charles

Levi

Denny Laskani

Boys 7-9
Holden Adams
Creid Mitchell
Declan Leonard

Girls 10-11
Lennon Adams

Score

83
91
100
105

79
91

100

77

81
93
109

42
46
59

57
58
59

65



